N

AL S

Chicago Metropolitan
Agency for Planning

Blackberry Creek Watershed Planning Meeting Agenda
February 22, 2011- 10:00 AM
Montgomery Village Hall, 200 N. River Street
Montgomery, IL

Introductions
Kane County Forest Preserve District Referendum —
Brook McDonald, President/CEO, The Conservation Foundation
Recap of Green Infrastructure Discussion
Upcoming outreach activities — Erin Tuttle
Review of draft plan chapters
Meeting Adjournment

233 South Wacker Drive
Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60606

312-454-0400 (voice)
312-454-0411 (fax)
www.cmap.illinois.gov

10:00

10:10
10:30
10:50
11:10
12:00



