

Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning

233 South Wacker Drive Suite 800 Chicago, IL 60606

312-454-0400 (voice) 312-454-0411 (fax) www.cmap.illinois.gov

Blackberry Creek Watershed Planning Meeting Agenda February 22, 2011- 10:00 AM Montgomery Village Hall, 200 N. River Street Montgomery, IL

1.	Introductions	10:00
2.	Kane County Forest Preserve District Referendum –	
	Brook McDonald, President/CEO, The Conservation Foundation	10:10
3.	Recap of Green Infrastructure Discussion	10:30
4.	Upcoming outreach activities – Erin Tuttle	10:50
5.	Review of draft plan chapters	11:10
6.	Meeting Adjournment	12:00